South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17, 2024, 07:00:32 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 3152 General Bill, By J.L. Harris, P.B. Harris, R.L. Helmly, Sharpe and R.R. Woods
Similar (S 0755)

A Bill to amend Sections 44-51-90, 44-51-100, and 44-51-110, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to treatment
of alcoholics and drug addicts, so as to change references to judicial hospitalization to nonemergency hospitalization.

11/04/85
11/04/85
01/14/86
01/14/86
01/30/86
02/05/86
02/12/86
02/13/86
02/19/86
02/19/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-66

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-66
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-403
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, Feb. 11, 1986 HJ-514

Read second time HJ-643

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-709

Introduced and read first time SJ-632

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-632

Page 1 of 1



