South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 07:00:32 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 3152 General Bill, By J.L. Harris, P.B. Harris, R.L. Helmly, Sharpe and R.R. Woods *Similar (S 0755)*

A Bill to amend Sections 44-51-90, 44-51-100, and 44-51-110, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to treatment of alcoholics and drug addicts, so as to change references to judicial hospitalization to nonemergency hospitalization.

11/04/85	House	Prefiled
11/04/85	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/14/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-66
01/14/86	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-66
01/30/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-403
02/05/86	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, Feb. 11, 1986 HJ-514
02/12/86	House	Read second time HJ-643
02/13/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-709
02/19/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-632
02/19/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-632